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KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

looptijd StartNr Familienaam Voornaam club Gemeente CATEGORIE leeftijd km/u min/km
1 0:16:17 1220 Demeersseman Ruben PEGASUS Buggenhout SENIOR 20 16,58 3,62
2 0:16:31 1214 Spinnael Steve OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Wolvertem MASTER 39 16,35 3,67
3 0:17:02 1264 Louaret Ismael Ganshoren MASTER 38 15,85 3,79
4 0:17:04 1221 Vereertbrugghen Nick A.C. OPWIJK Baardegem Cadetten 14 15,82 3,79
5 0:17:20 1219 Deroo Lieven PEGASUS Mechelen SENIOR 26 15,58 3,85
6 0:17:41 1218 Deroover Tom Zemst SENIOR 29 15,27 3,93
7 0:18:47 1238 Van den Bossche Niels Merchtem Scholieren 17 14,37 4,17
8 0:19:25 1211 Drieghe Mathis PEGASUS Breendonk Scholieren 16 13,91 4,31
9 0:19:59 1200 Rottiers Joris VAC Malderen SENIOR 29 13,51 4,44
10 0:20:06 1207 Muyshondt Gunter Londerzeel MASTER 42 13,43 4,47
11 0:20:39 1265 Louaret Atman Ganshoren SENIOR 32 13,08 4,59
12 0:20:41 1201 Bauwens Peter Aartselaar MASTER 45 13,05 4,60
13 0:20:44 1228 Gillis-D'Hamers Tijl OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Cadetten 14 13,02 4,61
14 0:20:51 1233 Van Der Jeugd Stijn Buggenhout SENIOR 22 12,95 4,63
15 0:20:59 1229 Gillis-D'Hamers Wannes OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Miniemen 12 12,87 4,66
16 0:21:34 1204 De Donder Koen OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL Liezele MASTER 40 12,52 4,79
17 0:21:56 1275 Tierens Willy PEGASUS Londerzeel MASTER 52 12,31 4,87
18 0:21:59 1227 Meskens Karsten DELTA LONDERZEEL Londerzeel Miniemen 12 12,28 4,89
19 0:22:06 1242 De Pot Bjorn Brandweer Buggenhout Buggenhout SENIOR 21 12,22 491
20 0:22:08 1225 Story Rik RUN 4 FUN WEMMEL Wemmel MASTER 43 12,20 4,92
21 0:22:15 1239 Olbrechts Nils Kapelle-op-den-Bos SENIOR 29 12,13 4,94
22 0:22:16 1217 Vloeberghen Frans ICARUS BOORTMEERBEEK Hever MASTER 73 12,13 4,95
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23 0:22:23 1203
24 0:22:25 1253
25 0:22:40 1278
26 0:22:43 1224
27 0:22:44 1226
28 0:23:08 1240
29 0:23:18 1236
30 0:23:20 1263
31 0:23:34 1205
32 0:24:25 1248
33 0:24:50 1266
34 0:25:29 1246
35 0:25:32 1244
36 0:25:51 1250
37 0:26:06 1256
38 0:26:25 1280
39 0:26:27 1241
40 0:27:28 1206
41 0:27:35 1215
42 0:29:22 1209

looptijd StartNr
0:19:50 1202
0:21:04 1223
0:21:46 1232
0:22:21 1210
0:22:32 1216
0:23:54 1279
0:24:11 1269

N o 1 D wN e
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Van Campenhout
Taelemans
Verhoeven
Story

Story

De Smedt
Sonck
Louaret
Verstichele
Van Praet
Segers
Daelemans
Verstappen
Geeroms
Clymans
Averhaes
Van den Eede
De Bruycker
Van Aken
Meert

Familienaam
Manghelinckx

De Baerdemaeker
Spreutels

De Groef

De Kunst

Van Wemmel

Van Puyvelde

Peter
John
Jan
Brecht
Wout
Luc
Jozef
Hamza
Freddy
Wesley
Ludovik
Ivan
Inge
Marc
Luc
Renzo
Jimmy
Eugeen
Danny
Christophe

Voornaam
Lies
Stefanie
Veronique
Ansje
Daisy

Kelly
Marijke

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

RUN 4 FUN WEMMEL
RUN 4 FUN WEMMEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

WALO

PEGASUS

DELTA LONDERZEEL
DELTA LONDERZEEL
AWE

PEGASUS

DELTA LONDERZEEL
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

VONDELHOF

club
OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

VAC

AC GRIM

ICARUS BOORTMEERBEEK
WIBO

PEGASUS

Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Steenhuffel
Wemmel
Wemmel
Londerzeel
Dilbeek
Evere
Stekene
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Overmere
Bornem

Aalst

Gemeente
Londerzeel
Opdorp
Vilvoorde
Meise
Boortmeerbeek
Londerzeel

Londerzeel

SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
Cadetten
Pupillen
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

CATEGORIE

Cadetten
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER

28
52
21
14
11
46
48
25
69
34
58
40
39
59
58
12
40
66
63
39

leeftijd

15
30
42
36
25
37
55

12,06
12,04
11,91
11,89
11,88
11,67
11,59
11,57
11,46
11,06
10,87
10,60
10,57
10,44
10,34
10,22
10,21

9,83

9,79

9,19

km/u
13,61
12,82
12,40
12,08
11,98
11,30
11,16

4,97
4,98
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,14
5,18
5,19
5,24
5,43
5,52
5,66
5,67
5,74
5,80
5,87
5,88
6,10
6,13
6,53

min/km
4,41
4,68
4,84
4,97
5,01
5,31
5,37
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

0:24:17
0:25:18
0:25:34
0:25:39
0:26:04
0:26:49
0:27:04
0:27:07
0:27:26
0:28:01
0:28:10
0:28:13
0:28:46
0:28:51
0:29:03
0:29:45
0:29:47
0:29:50
0:29:54
0:30:37
0:32:18
0:33:02
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:42:00

1254
1234
1245
1251
1255
1274
1208
1257
1252
1249
1237
1261
1258
1277
1273
1267
1259
1276
1268
1235
1222
1262
1230
1105
1243
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De Ridder
Geeroms
Scheers
Geeroms
Verlinden

De Decker
Maes
Verhulst
Vandeputte
De Keersmacker
Cinco
Vandenplas
Van den Eede
Verhoeven
Boeykens
Van Campenhout
Amerijckx
Vermeren
Van Damme
Adriaensens
Kino
Preud'homme
Verhasselt

De Boeck

Daelemans

Linda
Anke
Inge
Samantha
Catty
Peggy
Gonnie
Gerda
Myra
Marleen
Amelita
Hilde
Martine
Eva
Laura

Rit
Marleen
Nancy
Myrdden
Sarah
Lore
Florence
Annelies
Annick
Anke

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
AWE

PEGASUS

PEGASUS

PEGASUS

DELTA LONDERZEEL
PEGASUS

PEGASUS
PEGASUS
PEGASUS

PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
PEGASUS

PEGASUS

DELTA LONDERZEEL

Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Malderen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Dilbeek
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Malderen
Wolvertem
Londerzeel
Merchtem
Breendonk
Malderen
Londerzeel
Opdorp
Steenhuffel

Londerzeel

MASTER
Pupillen
SENIOR
Miniemen
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
Scholieren
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
SENIOR
Scholieren
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER

Pupillen

52
10
33
12
56
49
39
57
60
56
38
43
57
25
17
56
51
54
14
23
16
39
28
44
11

11,12
10,67
10,56
10,53
10,36
10,07
9,98
9,96
9,84
9,64
9,59
9,57
9,35
9,36
9,29
9,08
9,07
9,05
9,03
8,82
8,36
8,17
8,09
8,08
6,43

5,40
5,62
5,68
5,70
5,79
5,96
6,01
6,03
6,10
6,23
6,26
6,27
6,39
6,41
6,46
6,61
6,62
6,63
6,64
6,80
7,18
7,34
7,41
7,42
9,33
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